BRANICKS GROUP AG

BRANICKS GROUP AG

ISIN: DEO00A1X3XX4

Overview

2024/04/23 17:36:02

Price
1.498 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.40% (0.01)

DEOOOA1X3XX4
DIC

Xetra

EUR

Other

Stock

125 EUR
GERMANY DAX

1.432 EUR
1.536 EUR
1.432 EUR
1.492 EUR
1.50199 EUR
86,585
130,049.94
173

15,804

WKN:  A1X3XX
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19 =
2024/04/15 )
2024/04/12
2024/04/05 ]
2024/04/03 b

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A1X3XX4&ID_NOTATION=13539715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A1X3XX4&ID_NOTATION=13539715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9993ee87534c76a2c2a0e510750f33341f8681ab741c74c2d5d42d2590a3fbe5&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fb39fc90370d1488c&time=1714025559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f01bdb57c9a246deb8a1a7cb4be3b5b1074e1ddf36576ffc50d2472d444efa0&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9cf425c02bf11f2d1&time=1714025559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382382
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b7b1e56b1bb60bf8bb21d1b3462f147ce1eb184d87d34f22f7ead7f89caf5c2&idfile=60186&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60186%2F2024-04-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=df0ac2fe643f1adf0&time=1714025559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65e5198398feb76ea1dbdd1b19ac45f24d4cb48eaf0c852d11667d3bd2f5073d&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=2090432ea36791302&time=1714025559&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=714d46762ab105daab2db01f6ee75b59a15062632c160124985e3717a9691166&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=525be90771ebac227&time=1714025559&tool=RSC

BRANICKS GROUP AG

Details

2024/04/23 17:36:02

Price
1.498 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.40% (0.01)

ISIN DEOOOA1X3XX4
Symbol DIC
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 125 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.432 EUR
High 1.536 EUR
Low 1.432 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.492 EUR
VWAP 1.50199 EUR
Volume (pcs) 86,585
Trading volume 130,049.94
Number of trades 173
Last size 15,804
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -57.26% -77.81% -89.79%
Perf (abs.) -2.01 -5.25 -13.17
Beta 1.74 1.41 0.94
Volatility 92.12 71.24 49.12
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

Date

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/

Time

17:36

17:32

22:26

21:55

08:00

Price

1.498 EUR

1.494 EUR

1.50 EUR

1.478 EUR

1.472 EUR

1.454 EUR (136,307
1.265 EUR (379,208
2.063 EUR (322,453
3.589 EUR (210,270
3.480 EUR (2024/01/02
0.860 EUR (2024/03/18
7.010 EUR (2023/04/28
0.860 EUR (2024/03/18

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.13 173
0.00 2
0.11 36
0.00 61
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13539715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085590
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87212358
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7214777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7181810

BRANICKS GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/23

17:30

08:16

08:16

15:29

17:52

19:31

21:52

1.487 EUR

1.472 EUR

1.472 EUR

1.492 EUR

1.51 USD

1.476 EUR

1.512 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87362109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=87362109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18446721
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168119210
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13569008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214530147
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14989832
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14572714

BRANICKS GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

rZ Branicks

Contact Details
BRANICKS GROUP AG

Neue Mainzer Strasse 32-36, am Main -
60311 Frankfurt

Telefon: +49-69-9454858-0
Fax: +49-69-9454858-99
E-mail: info@dic-asset.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sonja Warntges Chairman of Managing

Board
Christian Member of Executive
Fritzsche Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Johannes von
Mutius

Member of Executive
Committee

Torsten Doyen

Board of directors

Angela Chairman of Supervisory
Geerling Board

Gerhard Member of Supervisory
Schmidt Board

Ulrich Reuter  Member of Supervisory

Board

Eberhard Member of Supervisory

Vetter Board

Michael Zahn  Member of Supervisory
Board

René Zahnd Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@dic-asset.de
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